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Annual calendar  

Date Day Event Activity details  

7 April 2023 Friday  World health day Special assembly and yoga + salad 
making  

13 April 2023 Thursday  World Heritage day Speech 

14 April 2023 Friday  Baisakhi +Ambedkar Jayanti  Constitution related brain quest+ 
Science quiz 

22 April 2023 Saturday  Earth day Poster making competition 
( Save earth from evils ) 

May  Periodic test 1  

1 May 2023 Monday  Labour day Card Making( for class 6th only ) 

6 May 2023 
 

Saturday  Competition  Paper reading competition  

8 May 2023 Monday  Mother’s Day Greeting card + Mother child yoga 
pics 

17 May 2023 
 

Wednesday  World telecommunication day Special assembly with skit 



25 May 2023 Friday  Competition  Declamation 

1 June – 10 June 
2023 

Thursday to 
Saturday  

Summer camp  Multiple activities like – zoomba , 
cricket, basketball, Vedic maths , 
art and craft etc 

11 June – 2 July 
2023 

 Summer vacation  

4 july 2023 Tuesday  Father’s day  Card making , slogan ( any 
language ) ,poster making  
Waste material activity, clay 
decoration ( leaves, vegetables) 

11 july 2023 Tuesday  World population day Debate 

26 july 2023 Wednesday  Kargil vijay diwas Videos demonstration on smart 
class ,tricolor making on drawing 
books 

  Musical day Singing, dancing on patriotic 
songs 

15 August 2023 Tuesday  Independence day  Special assembly, speech 
thoughts  

19 August 2023 
 

Saturday  Teej celebration Rangoli décor , mehandi , rakhi 
making, flower decoration, turban 
tying , punjabi mutiyar with 
proper punjabi attire  

September  Annual 
examination  

  

2 October 2023 Monday  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  Special assembly  

9 October 2023 Monday  Extempore   

20 October 2023 Friday  Trip  

  Quiz Related to 10 sikh gurus 
social leaders 

 

November  Periodic test 2   

9 November 2023 Thursday  Diwali  

15 November 2023 Wednesday  Maths Quiz ( house wise )  

25 November 2023 Saturday  Paper reading competition ( 
languages + moral stories+ 
comic stories+ inspirational 
story+ story telling  

 

4to  9 December  Monday to 
Saturday  

Sensory/ discipline week  Cleanliness, gratitude, hardwork  

15 December 2023 Friday  Brain trust Computer quiz  

January  Periodic test 3   

13 January 2024 Wednesday  Lohri celebration   

24 January 2024 Wednesday  Girl child day +  International 
Education day  

Card making chart making slogan 
writing poster presentation  

26 January 2024 Friday  Republic day Special assembly  

February   Athletic meet  



 

March Annual 
examination 
term 2 

  

 

 

Students in proper uniform can take part. 

In case of holiday, activity will de done one day prior of the mentioned date. 

One students can participate in single activity only 

 

 


